

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

14700 S. Ravinia Avenue Orland Park, IL 60462 www.orlandpark.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2018-0069 Version: 1 Name: Chairman Emeritus Orland Park Veterans

Commission

Type: MOTION Status: PLACED ON FILE File created: 1/31/2018 In control: Board of Trustees

Title: Chairman Emeritus Orland Park Veterans Commission

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/19/2018	1	Board of Trustees		
2/6/2018	1	Officials	INTRODUCED TO BOARD	
2/5/2018	0	Board of Trustees		
1/31/2018	0	Officials	INTRODUCED TO BOARD	

Title

Chairman Emeritus Orland Park Veterans Commission

History

Mayor Pekau will present a Chairman Emeritus Title upon Sal Estrada for outstanding services to the Veterans Commission for the past 20+ years.

Sal, please accept our gratitude and thanks for your sacrifice and service to the Village of Orland Park.